Aico Electronics Limited
Room 1203, kairui Building, kejiguan Road, Binjiang, Hangzhou, China
Focal Length : 1.25mm
Back Focal Length : 6.44mm
Image Circle: 3.44mm
Mount: M12 x0.5-6g
Aperture (F) : F2.0
Iris : Fixed
Image Size : 1/3”
Resolution: 5MP
Sensor : CCD/CMOS
(F.O.V.)（W-T）(D/H/V): 185°/185°/185°
M.O.D: 0.15m
Effective Aperture :
Φ21mm Front
Φ3.91mm Rear
Dimension： Φ25 X 28.6mm
Lens Construction： 8-6
Model: AC13B0125IRMM
Vision Light Tech B.V.
Protonenlaan 22, 5405 NE UDEN, P.O. Box 345, 5400 AH UDEN, The Netherlands
Phone: +31 (0)413 26 00 67, Fax +31 (0)413 26 09 38, E-mail: inquiry@vlt.nl, Website: www.vlt.nl
Trade register No. 17150044, VAT No. NL8112.30.946.B01